




EK PRO Economy Series Subracks
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO,

3U/4U

■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Light beam,Can
better reduce the weight, bearing performance unchanged
■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN41612)
■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373
,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels
■For reall/O application

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item

1

Name

Side panel

Qty
2
Model
/

2
3

Front bracket
Rear angle

2
2

4
5

Handle

Front rails

2
4

choice

6 Rear rails 2

Order information

Height Width Depth Model Order no
3U 42TE 245 Perforated 1342-2451

3U 42TE 245 Without holes 1342-2450
3U 42TE 285 Perforated 1342-2851
3U
3U
42TE

42TE

285
345

Without holes

Perforated

1342-2850

1342-3451
3U 42TE 345 Without holes 1342-3450
3U 63TE 245 Perforated 1363-2451
3U 63TE 245 Without holes 1363-2450
3U 63TE 285 Perforated 1363-2851

3U
3U

63TE

63TE
285
345
Without holes
Perforated

1363-2850
1363-3451

3U
3U
3U

63TE
84TE

84TE

345
245
245

Without holes
Perforated

Without holes

1363-3450

1384-2451

1384-2450

3U 84TE 285 Perforated 1384-2851

3U 84TE 285 Without holes 1384-2850
3U 84TE 345 Perforated 1384-3451
3U 84TE 345 Without holes 1384-3450

4 2 1 5 6 7 3

Item

7

Name

Cover plate

Qty

2
Model
/

8
9
Threaded insert
Insulation strip

6
8 /

10
11

EMC gasket (Front rails)

EMC gasket (Front bracket)

4

3

choice

choice
12 EMC gasket (Cover plate) 4 choice

Height Width Depth Model Material No
4U
4U
4U

42TE
42TE
42TE

245
245

285

Perforated

Without holes
Perforated

1442-2451

1442-2450
1442-2851

4U 42TE 285 Without holes 1442-2850
4U

4U
42TE
42TE

345

345
Perforated

Without holes
1442-3451
1442-3450

4U

4U
63TE
63TE
245

245
Perforated
Without holes

1463-2451
1463-2450

4U 63TE 285 Perforated 1463-2851

4U
4U
63TE
63TE

285
345
Without holes
Perforated

1463-2850

1463-3451

4U

4U
63TE
84TE

345

245
Without holes
Perforated

1463-3450
1484-2451

4U 84TE 245 Without holes 1484-2450
4U
4U
4U
4U

84TE
84TE
84TE
84TE

285
285
345

345

Perforated

Without holes
Perforated
Without holes

1484-2851
1484-2850
1484-3451
1484-3450

⋯905

Series Subracks19*CUR

Series Subrackss米

Protective
50

sbndhTypeA

d和高

5州

⋯⋯⋯⋯Asubrox
componentPanel

and page TableOrder no.
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的粗指
EK PRO Economy Series Subracks

6U

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

臣蚁拔服0 ■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Light beam,Canbetter reduce the weight, bearing performance unchanged
Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles不6p% bm mes
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN 41612)

中pl
40nang ■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373

,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded

front panels

19*CUR ■For real l/O application 4 2 5 6 7 8 3

Delivery Comprises(kit)

8 Item Name Qty Model Item Name Qty Model
1 Side panel 2 / 8 Cover plate 2 /

shad 2 Front bracket 2 9 Threaded insert 6

3 Rear angle 2 / 10 Insulation strip 16
4 Handle 2 choice 11 EMC gasket(Front rails) 4 choice

班和 5 Front rails 4 / 12 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 3 choice

6 Rear rails 13 EMC gasket (Cover plate)2 4 choice
7 Middle railsProtective 1 /

Orderinformation

Height Width Depth Model Material No
CASE 6U 42TE 245 Perforated 1642-2451

6U 42TE 245 Without holes 1642-2450

ahusa验 6U 42TE 285 Perforated 1642-2851

laev 6U 42TE 285 Without holes 1642-2850

6U 42TE 345 Perforated 1642-3451

5⋯是Rnnop 6U 42TE 345 Without holes 1642-3450
63TE6U 245 Perforated 1663-2451

6U 63TE 245 Without holes 1663-2450

料

Accessoriessn和

6U 63TE 285 Perforated 1663-2851

6U
6U

63TF

63TE
285
345

Without holes
Perforated

1663-2850
1663-3451

6U 63TE 345 Without holes 1663-3450

6U 84TE 245 Perforated 1684-2451

component夏
and pege Table

6U 84TE 245 Without holes 1684-2450

6U 84TE 285 Perforated 1684-2851

6U 84TE 285 Without holes 1684-2850

6U 84TE 345 Perforated 1684-3451

6U 84TE 345 Without holes 1684-3450
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EG PRO Rugged Series Subracks

3U/4U

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO
3⋯6⋯6
要物②名■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,

Provide better load-bearing performance

BEK&BEG PRO■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2

/DIN 41612)

■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373
,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded

front panels
64 2 5■For real l/O application 7 8 3 d0.61

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Model Item Name Qty Model 影
1 Side panel 2 / 7 Cover plate 2 /

Shielded2 Front bracket 2 8 Threaded insert 6

3 Rear angle 2 9 Insulation strip 8 /
4 Handle 2 Choice 10 EMC gasket(Front rails) 4 Choice
5 Front rails 4 / 11 EMC gasket (Front bracket) VERO3 Choice

6 Rear rails 2

harpOrder information

Height Width Depth Model Order no Height Width Depth Model Material Nc
503U 42TE 245 Perforated 2342-2451 4U 245 Perforated42TE 2442-2451

3U 42TE 245 Without holes 2342-2450 4U 42TE 245 Without holes 2442-2450
3U 42TE 285 Perforated 2342-2851 4U 42TE 285 Perforated 2442-2851 TypeA3U 42TE 285 Without holes 2342-2850 4U 42TE 285 Without holes 2442-2850
3U 42TE 345 Perforated 2342-3451 4U 42TE 345 Perforated 2442-3451
3U 42TE 345 Without holes 2342-3450 4U 42TE 345 Without holes 2442-3450 Rugged3U 63TE 245 Perforated 2363-2451 4U 63TE 245 Perforated 2463-2451
3U 63TE 245 Without holes 2363-2450 4U 63TE 245 Without holes 2463-2450
3U 63TE 285 Perforated 2363-2851 4U 63TE 285 Perforated 2463-2851 言
3U 63TE 285 Without holes 2363-2850 4U 63TE 285 Without holes 2463-2850

3U 63TE 345 Perforated 2363-3451 4U 63TE 345 Perforated 2463-3451

bs3U 63TE 345 Without holes 2363-3450 4U 63TE 345 Without holes 2463-3450
3U 84TE 245 Perforated 2384-2451 4U 84TE 245 Perforated 2484-2451

3U 84TE 245 Without holes 2384-2450 4U 84TE 245 Without holes 2484-2450
Panel3U 84TE 285 Perforated 2384-2851 4U 84TE 285 Perforated 2484-2851

3U 84TE 285 Without holes 2384-2850 4U 84TE 285 Without holes 2484-2850

and page Table3U 84TE 345 Perforated 2384-3451 4U 84TE 345 Perforated 2484-3451

ondaw3U 84TE 345 Without holes 2384-3450 4U 84TE 345 Without holes 2484-3450
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瑞德科诺

agns朝的EW3E6Peo
EG PRO Rugged Series Subracks
6U

RDEKONO

Series Subracks
BEKBBEG PRO
中
3⋯

swlo snorepys16.0d

Series Subracks

■ Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,
Provide better load-bearing performance
■ Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontalrail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2

/DIN 41612)
■Typical shielding 40dB at 1GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373

,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels
■For real l/O application

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item

1

Name

Side panel
Qty

2

Model
/

Shielded

Series Subracks
2
3
4

Front bracket
Rear angle
Handle

2
2
2 choice

5 Front rails 4
6 Rear rails 2

gegnssaa⋯ 7 Middle rails

Order information
1 /

4 2 5 8 7 6 12 3

Item Name Qty Model

8 Cover plate 2
9

10
11

Threaded insert
Insulation strip
EMC gasket(Front rails)

6
16
4 choice

12 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 3 choice

Series Subracks30
Type A

Height Width Depth Model Material No
6U 42TE 245 Perforated 2642-2451

42TE6U 245 Without holes 2642-2450
42TE Perforated6U 285 2642-2851

6U 42TE 285 Without holes 2642-2850

6U 42TE 345 Perforated 2642-3451

nd osRugged 6U 42TE 345 Without holes 2642-3450
6U 63TE 245 Perforated 2663-2451

Seres Subacks
Accessories

6U
6U

63TE
63TE

245
285

Without holes
Perforated

2663-2450
2663-2851

6U

6U

63TE
63TE

285
345

Without holes
Perforated

2663-2850
2663-3451

6U
6U

63TE
84TE

345
245

Without holes
Perforated

2663-3450
2684-2451

component 6U
6U

84TE
84TE

245
285

Without holes
Perforated

2684-2450
2684-2851

6U 84TE 285 Without holes 2684-2850

and page Tableorderw
6U 84TE 345 Perforated 2684-3451
6U 84TE 345 Without holes 2684-3450
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瑞德科诺

EG PRO Rugged Series Subracks
3U/4U

RDEKON>O,

E6R0
■Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,Provide
better load-bearing performance
■Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting(IEC 60603-2
/DIN 41612)

m Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373
,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded
front panels
■ For reall/O application

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item

1

Name

Side panel

Qty

2
Model

/
2

3
Front bracket
Handle

2
2 Choice

4
5

Front rails
Rear rails

2
2

6 Cover plate 2

Order information

Height DepthWidth Model Order no
3U
3U
3U
3U

42TE

42TE

42TE
A2TE

245

245
285
285

Perforated 2342-24514
Without holes 2342-24504
Perforated 2342-28514

Without holes 2342-28504
3U 42TE 345 Perforated 2342-34514
3U
3U
42TE
63TE
345
245
Without holes 2342-34504
Perforated 2363-24514

3U
3U
63TE

63TE

245

285
Without holes 2363-24504
Perforated 2363-28514

3U 63TE 285 Without holes 2363-28504
3U 63TE 345 Perforated 2363-34514
3U 63TE 345 Without holes 2363-34504
3U 84TE 245 Perforated 2384-24514

3U 84TE 245 Without holes 2384-24504
3U 84TE 285 Perforated 2384-28514
3U
3U
3U

84TE

84TE
84TE

285

345
345

Without holes 2384-28504
Perforated 2384-34514
Without holes2384-34504

6 4 5 3 2 8 7 9

Item Name Qty Model

7 Threaded insert 6 /
8

9
10

11

Insulation strip

Bent back panel
EMC gasket (Front rails)

EMC gasket (Front bracket)

8

1
4

3

/
Choice

Choice

Height Width Depth Model Order no

4U 42TE 245 Perforated 2442-24514
4U

4U
4U

42TE

42TE
42TE

245
285
285

Without holes
Perforated
Without holes

2442-24504

2442-28514

2442-28504

4U 42TE 345 Perforated 2442-34514

4U
4U
42TE

63TE

345

245
Without holes
Perforated

2442-34504
2463-24514

4U 63TE 245 Without holes 2463-24504
4U 63TE 285 Perforated 2463-28514
4U 63TE 285 Without holes 2463-28504
4U 63TE 345 Perforated 2463-34514
4U 63TE 345 Without holes 2463-34504
4U 84TE 245 Perforated 2484-24514
4U 84TE 245 Without holes 2484-24504
4U 84TE 285 Perforated 2484-28514
4U

4U
4U

84TE

84TE
84TE

285

345
345

Without holes 2484-28504
Perforated 2484-34514

Without holes 2484-34504

dno.61

SNCF

班名

Protective
CASE

Series Subracks
Side panel肥貌

5M

and pege Table
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EKEEGPRO
EG PRO Rugged Series Subracks

6U

瑞德科诺

RDEKON>O

EK+&EG+PRO
BEKBBEG PRO
Handle

Guide rall

Series Subracks19CUR

Series Sutradksms
Shielded

Series SubracksVERO

Pratective

Series Subracks.TypeA

5心Side panel照a

Series Subracks料5

Subracks
Panel

and pege Table

■ Subrack Shielding case (CompactPCl)·Heavy beam,Provide
better load-bearing performance
■ Suitable for CompactPCl and VME64x insertion and extractor
handles
■ Rear horizontal rail for backplane mounting with insulation
strip;For applications that install backplanes or connectors,
Horizontal rails, rear, for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2
/DIN41612)

■Typical shielding 40dB at 1 GHz,30 dB at 2GHz(as to VG 95373

,part15),on condition zhat zhe front is sealed with shielded

front panels
■For reall/0 application

Delivery Comprises(kit) 7 6 4 5 3 2 9 8

●

Item

1

Name

Side panel
Qty

2
Model

1
2 Front bracket 2 /

3 Handle 2 Choice
4 Front rails 2
5 Middle rails 1
6
7

Rear rails

Cover plate
2
2 /

Item

8

Name

Threaded insert

Qty
6

Model

/
9
10

Insulation strip
Bent back panel

16

1 /
11 EMC gasket(Front rails) 4 Choice

12 EMC gasket (Front bracket) 3 Choice

Order information

Height Width Depth Model Material No
6U 42TE 245 Perforated 2642-24514

6U
6U

42TE

42TE
245

285
Without holes
Perforated

2642-24504
2642-28514

6U
6U

42TE
42TE

285

345
Without holes
Perforated

2642-28504
2642-34514

6U
6U

42TE

63TE
345
245

Without holes

Perforated

2642-34504

2663-24514

6U 63TE 245 Without holes 2663-24504

6U
6U
6U

63TE
63TE
63TE

285
285
345

Perforated
Without holes
Perforated

2663-28514
2663-28504
2663-34514

6U
6U

63TE
84TE

345
245

Without holes
Perforated

2663-34504
2684-24514

6U
6U

84TE
84TE

245
285

Without holes
Perforated

2684-24504
2684-28514

6U
6U

84TE
84TE

285
345

Without holes
Perforated

2684-28504

2684-34514
6U 84TE 345 Without holes 2684-34504

008
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瑞德科诺
EK&EG Series Subracks Front horizontal Rail RDEKONO,

相的0Front horizontalRai

Series Subrackes蚁排能0Order infoimation

8私能6p和saiassuaeh

Heavy TYPeEG Short lip EG-LongL Lighit TYpe-EK Shert Lip EWLongLIP

Used for mounting PCB guide rail For CompactPCL, Used for mounting PCB guide For CompactPCL,
and fixing panel, suitable for EG VME64× systems rail and fixing panel, suitable VME64× systems siasnbochseeding box (reinforced structure) for EK box (economical structure) 19⋯2up

Model Order no Order no Order no Order no

knashnb42TE 0100003 0140010 0110003 0140003 SNCF
63TE 0100005 0140012 0110005 0140005
84TE 0100006 0140013 0110006 0140006
104TE

Cross Rails setting
Screw M4X12

0100007

1004057

0140014 0110007 0140007

Sertes Subracke班量

sene suoedgProtective
siias subedhCASE

1d

ua和惰

Series Subrads5相

A⋯⋯⋯⋯geqns
8⋯⋯81Panel⋯⋯ondrm
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86⋯6
地古和 set
通料理6呢 ⋯6ms能
H言部的⋯⋯8
通即9

t6.n6 erons能5
水 sa⋯snbeds
Shielded
量 的通sn
pndedhf
30 Series Subracks
vi

Rugged ⋯和恨

hmgns
和的物

Panelcomponmt
Order nonP眼tahl

EK&EG Series Subracks Rear horizontal Rail
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

Rear horizontal Rail

order information

Heavy TYPe-EG
Use for install backplane

Heavy TYPe-EG-l
Use for install backplane

Light TyPe-EK
Use for install backplane

LightTyPe-EK-I
Use for install backplane

Model
42TE

63TE

84TE
104TE

Order no

0100010

0100012
0100013

0100014

Order no
0100023

0100026
0100015

0100016

Order no

0110010

0110012
0110013

0110014

Order no

0110043

0110045
0110022
0110044

LightType EK with Znil
Use for install backplane

Model

42TE

63TE
84TE
104TE

Order no

0120010
0120012
0120013

0120014

010



EK&EG Series Subracks Middle rails

Middle Rai

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO,
心

Orderinformation

Light Type-EK Middle Rail

Model

42TE
63TE

84TE

104TE

For indirest mounting of
backplanes viainsulatin
strip,order insulatinstrip
separately

Order no
0150003

0150005

0150006
0150007

ght Type-EK transfer Middle Rail

Use for install backplane,
Use cooperatively middle rail

Order no
0150010

0150012

0150013
0150014

UEht TYPe EKZ Middle Ral
Use for install backplane

Order no
0120017

0120019

0120020

0120021

物志善
能以用的户和

specificationfond

的

19.20

s心DNS
es
量

ddedws
CASE

TypeA

0⋯Sade panel和的

5相

derbns

component附和

1Order no.
011



的的
叫古理*烟 sna snbeds
BEKBBEG PRO xuasubec
Handle

Guide rail自
162

影Senes 5ubracks
Shielded
班善 wh ns eues
dotedhwo
50snnsnqndh sussngn
TypeA9⋯
即然 aau
N-S 地s
Subrades
Panel cumponent

nd pege Table

EK&EG Series Subracks Bracket
瑞德科诺

RDEKON>O

Bracket

Order infomationl

Front bracketEG Rear bracketEG Front brarket-EK Rear bnckettEN

Model

3U
4U

6U

Order nc

0200001

0200002

0200003

Order no
0200004

0200005
0200006

Order no

0210001

0210002
0210003

Order no
0210004

0210005
0210006

012


